
NIELIT Kolkata invites application from training institutes/ organizations
operating in 9 districts of West Bengal to enroll in eleven NSQF aligned 
courses in IECT under the project titled “Employability  Enhancement & 
Livelihood Training Program [EELTP] of SC/ST & EWS (Women) Youth 
through Capacity Building and Skill Development in IECT” .For details:
“https://nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/Kolkata/FINAL%20EOI.pdf”  

 For fresh Accreditation 
of NSQF CoursesHurry!!!

DurationDuration

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONICS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (NIELIT) KOLKATA

[An Autonomous Scientific Society under the Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology (MeitY), Govt. of India]

APPLY NOW

*FEES : AS PER NSQF RATE  | COURSE FEE FREE FOR SC/ST     T&C APPLY     TAX AS APPLICABLE

JOB & SKILL ORIENTED COURSES
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Advanced FA with GST using TallyPrime

Data Science using Python and R

Office Automation Tools

Python and Introduction to Linux

Web Designing & Tools

AutoCAD

Multimedia Developer & Tools

Ethical Hacking Basics and Counter Measures
Laptop, Desktop & Printer Repairing

2D Animation

Full Stack Development
Basic Course of Augmented Reality(AR)/ Virtual 
Reality(VR)

Android based Application Development

80 hrs 
80 hrs

80 hrs 

80 hrs 

80 hrs 

80 hrs 

80 hrs 

80 hrs 

80 hrs 

10,000/-

10,000/- 
10,000/- 

10,000/- 

10,000/- 

3,000/- 
3,000/- 

5,000/- 
5,000/- 

5,000/- 
5,000/- 

6,500/- 
6,000/- 

4,000/- 
4,000/- 

15,000/-
15,000/- 
15,000/- 

Programming through using C/C++

Application Development using Java & Oracle

19

As Per NSQF Rate
As Per NSQF Rate
As Per NSQF Rate
As Per NSQF Rate

100 hrs
100 hrs

180 hrs
150 hrs

40 hrs
40 hrs

90 hrs
600 hrs

1 Year
1.5 Year

120 hrs

120 hrs

Cyber Security & Forensic
Network Administration & Linux Administration
Machine Learning & Deep Learning
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25,000/- 
60 hrs

200 hrs

23

www.nielit.gov.in/kolkata/index.php 

/Unit I: /Unit II:     

IT - O Level*
IT - A Level*

Foundation course in Blockchain Development*
CHM-T O Level*

ADMISSION OPEN LIMITED SEATS

For further enquiries, email : kolkata@nielit.gov.in

Solar Power Installation,Operation & Maintenance

/Ph : (033) - 2414 - 6054/6081
Jadavpur University Campus, Kolkata - 700032

/Ph : (033) - 4602 - 0938
Salt Lake Campus, Block-BF-267, Sector-I, Kolkata - 700064 

COURSES OFFERED AT SALT LAKE CAMPUS#

#

#

#

Certificate Courses

No.
Course Fees
without GST Duration

For further enquiries, email : kolkata@nielit.gov.in

Mail id : rashmimv@nielit.gov.in Mail id : rabink@nielit.gov.in


