







राष्ट्रीय इलेक्टॉनिकी एवं सचना प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान, कोलकाता

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONICS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (NIELIT) KOLKATA

(इलेक्टोनिकी एवं सचना प्रोद्योगिकी मंत्रालय के अंतर्गत भारत सरकार की एक स्वापत्त वैज्ञानिक संस्था)

[An Autonomous Scientific Society under the Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology (MeitY), Govt. of India]

ADMISSION OPEN

LIMITED SEATS

APPLY NOW

JOB & SKILL ORIENTED COURSES

SI. No.	Course Name	Duration	Course Fees without GST
1	IT - O Level*	1 Year	As Per NSQF Rate
	IT - A Level*	1.5 Year	As Per NSQF Rate
3	CHM-T O Level*	600 hrs	As Per NSQF Rate
4	Foundation course in Blockchain Development*	90 hrs	As Per NSQF Rate

Certificate Courses

5	Cyber Security & Forensic	80 hrs	25,000/-
6	Network Administration & Linux Administration	60 hrs	15,000/-
7	Machine Learning & Deep Learning	200 hrs	15,000/-
8	Android based Application Development#	80 hrs	15,000/-
9	Advanced FA with GST using TallyPrime	80 hrs	10,000/-
10	Full Stack Development #	80 hrs	10,000/-
11	Basic Course of Augmented Reality(AR)/ Virtual Reality(VR) [#]	80 hrs	10,000/-
12	Multimedia Developer & Tools	180 hrs	10,000/-
13	2D Animation	150 hrs	10,000/-
14	Python and Introduction to Linux	80 hrs	6,500/-
15	Application Development using Java & Oracle	120 hrs	6,000/-
16	Solar Power Installation, Operation & Maintenance	80 hrs	5,000/-
17	Programming through using C/C++	120 hrs	5,000/-
18	Data Science using Python and R	80 hrs	5,000/-
19	AutoCAD	80 hrs	5,000/-
20	Ethical Hacking Basics and Counter Measures	40 hrs	4,000/-
21	Laptop, Desktop & Printer Repairing	40 hrs	4,000/-
22	Office Automation Tools	100 hrs	3,000/-
23	Web Designing & Tools	100 hrs	3,000/-

*FEES : AS PER NSOF RATE | COURSE FEE FREE FOR SC/ST | T&C APPLY | TAX AS APPLICABLE *COURSES OFFERED AT SALT LAKE CAMPUS

mww.nielit.gov.in/kolkata/index.php

For further enquiries, email : kolkata@nielit.gov.in युनिट ॥/Unit II:

युनिट ।/Unit I:

वादनपुर दिष्ट्री देवालय गरिशर कोल काटा आणा ह रागाण/Ph: (033) - 2414 - 6054/6081 Mail id : rashmimv@nielit.gov.in

साल्ट तेक केंपल, बीएफ-267, शेक्टर-1, साल्ट लेक, कोलकाता - 700064 Jadavpur University Campus, Kolkata - 700032 Salt Lake Campus, Block-BF-267, Sector-I, Kolkata - 700064 दुरभाष/Ph : (033) - 4602 - 0938 Mail id : rabink@nielit.gov.in



For fresh Accreditation of NSQF Courses

NIELIT Kolkata invites application from training institutes/ organizations operating in 9 districts of West Bengal to enroll in eleven NSQF aligned courses in IECT under the project titled "Employability Enhancement & Livelihood Training Program [EELTP] of SC/ST & EWS (Women) Youth through Capacity Building and Skill Development in IECT" .For details: "https://nielit.gov.in/sites/default/files/Kolkata/FINAL%20EOI.pdf"

For further enquiries, email : kolkata@nielit.gov.in